5K AGE GROUP RESULTS

Top Males Overall in 5k division.

Place Bib #
1 1336
2 1280
3 1159

Name
DYLAN ZITZER
BRAYDEN WACKER
LOGAN BECK

Top Females Overall in 5k division.

Place Bib #

1 1049

2 1261

3 1326
MALE 5K RESULTS

8 & Under in division 5k

Place Bib #

1 1239
1230
1299
1253
1307
1338
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9 to 12 in division 5k

Place Bib #
1 1321
2 1243
3 1306
4 1297
5 994
6 1228
7 1238
8 1221
9 1232
10 1269
11 1320
12 1155
13 1190
14 1099

13 to 18 in division 5k

Place Bib #
1 1254
2 1283

3 1109

Name
LAIR NICOLE
AMANDA PIATTE
AUSTIN ALEXANDER

Name
OWEN REYNOLDS
CULLEN LAUVER
TOBY STEWART
JACOB BURMEISTER
NOAH DYE
THOMMY HOWARD

Name
LUKE SHAHAN
LANDEN TOMLIN
Logan Meyer
SETH POSTEL
ENGLE ALAZEI
JAY JETMORE
ELIJAH REYNOLDS
BRANDON EMINETH
ELIJAH LAUVER
CEDRIC TRAGER
NEIL ADAMS
ZASKE MICHAEL
LIAM ROMEI
RENNICH MATTHEW

Name
KRYN DYKEMA
WILL HAMAN

SANCHEZ MICAH

Total
00:17:31.6
00:18:57.1
00:20:18.3

Total
00:21:47.4
00:25:05.2
00:25:06.1

Total
00:33:32.2
00:33:37.0
00:38:27.1
00:45:22.2
00:49:38.7
00:55:36.3

Total
00:24:39.0
00:25:08.4
00:25:31.0
00:25:31.0
00:28:48.5
00:29:39.0
00:29:50.7
00:30:07.2
00:30:40.0
00:35:26.6
00:36:32.9
00:37:28.9
00:42:48.4
00:47:12.4

Total
00:20:18.8
00:20:48.5
00:21:40.1

Pace
5:39
6:07
6:33

Pace
7:02
8:05
8:06

Pace
10:49
10:51
12:24
14:38
16:01
17:56

Pace
7:57
8:06
8:14
8:14
9:17
9:34
9:37
9:43
9:54
11:26
11:47
12:05
13:48
15:14

Pace
6:33
6:43
6:59

Age Gender

24
17
16

Age Gender

26
25
22

Age Gender

7
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Age Gender

10
9
12
11
10
10
10
9
11
9
12
12
9
10

Age Gender

16
18
13

M
M
M

F
F
F
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M
M
M

City

City

City

RED LODGE

City

Billings

City

State

State

State

MT

State

MT

State



19 to 29 in division 5k

Place
1
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30 to 39 in division 5k

Place
1
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40 to 49 in division 5k

Place

1298
1291
1086
1258
1199
986
1160
1289
1181
1189
1284
1200
1141
1196
972
1070
978
1079
982
1147

Bib #
951
1260
1180
1177
1295
997

Bib #
974
980
1270
1144
1087
1234
1050
1316
1301
1309
1312
1219

Bib #

TYLER SATHER
MICAH BALLARD
PRATHER DAVID
ISAAC LAROWE

TAKUMI TESHIMA
DYE ERIC
CESAR BIEBER
DOMINIC BALLARD
DREW MEYER
NATHAN POLAKOFF
MATT HAMAN
TY VOHS

WENZ GUSTAV
DAKODA SINGH
CONWELL HENRY
MILLER KORDELL

DAILY MASON

OLDS BEN
DINES GUS
WITTMAN ANDREW

Name
AHMANN JAKE
RYAN MOE
CHANCE MERRILL
KEVIN MCDEVITT
NATHAN ELMORE
FISK NATE

Name
CORNELL RAYMOND
DETTMAN MARTY
NATE WINNING
WILHELM ANTON
PREBLE JASON
BEN MITCHELL
LAUGHERY BO
Erik Farnham
JOSHUA STEWART
Don Cole
RYAN PLES
TRENT EMINETH

Name

00:21:59.3
00:23:04.8
00:23:09.6
00:23:39.6
00:24:12.6
00:24:33.8
00:25:04.0
00:25:24.4
00:25:47.6
00:26:33.4
00:28:28.6
00:28:48.7
00:30:28.9
00:30:32.8
00:30:41.1
00:31:42.2
00:34:22.0
00:34:25.2
00:42:06.0
00:47:12.2

Total
00:22:53.2
00:25:05.1
00:27:39.4
00:29:16.0
00:29:32.8
00:30:56.4

Total
00:23:45.2
00:25:44.3
00:26:25.6
00:27:53.9
00:28:51.6
00:29:37.6
00:30:22.3
00:34:24.6
00:38:27.9
00:44:21.9
00:48:46.6
00:51:42.5

Total

7:05 15
7:26 18
7:28 13
7:38 17
7:48 17
7:55 17
8:.05 17
8:12 17
8:19 15
8:34 16
9:11 15
9:17 15
9:50 13
9:51 17
9:54 14
10:14 13
11:05 14
11:06 14
13:35 13
15:14 13

LTI LCELZLELELEL

Pace Age Gender
7:23 21
8:05 26
8:55 22
9:26 27
9:32 25
9:59 26

T L L

Pace Age Gender
7:40 32
8:18 34
8:31 35
8:59 35
9:18 33
9:33 30
9:48 32
11:.06 37
12:24 32
14:18 32
15:44 38
16:41 35

T LCXL

Pace Age Gender

City

City

Missoula

Billings
RED LODGE

City

State

State

MT

MT
MT

State
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50 to 59 in division 5k

Place
1
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60 to 69 in division 5k

Place
1

o b~ W N

1154
1021
1256
1197
1304
960
1161
1061
1140
971
1231
1183
1171
1268
1097
1043
973
1015

Bib #
1009
988
1328
1334
1168
975
1170
1092
1116
1058
1236
1251
959
1085
968
1319
1104

Bib #
1123
1000
981
1217
1303
1246

WOOD DAVID
HIRSCHI MARTY
TOM KOHLEY
LUKE SZABO
Robert Meyer
BECKSTEAD MIKE
JOHN CLAYTON
MARTIN GEORGE
WENZ KARL
CONWELL JENNIFER
KEITH LAUVER
RALPH MILLIKEN
KEN KUNZ
ERIC TRAGER
RENNICH DAVID
KUCERA WILL
CONWELL JAMES
HILL SIMON

Name
HERT JEFF
DYRE JON
CLAYR ALEXANDER®
MIKE BOOTH
LYNN GLOCK
CRELLIN RANDY
MICHAEL GORUM
RATY JOHN
SIMPSON JAMES
MARTIN LEO
T.J. MUELLER

DANIEL BURMEISTER

BEATTY MARK
PICKARD JOE
COLE BILL
TED DAHL
ROBERTS PERRY

Name
STAUFFER DAVID
FRENCH DAVID
DICKERT JIM
FRANK DALEY
Gordon Jackson
THOR GODAR

00:24:18.8
00:25:20.8
00:26:24.6
00:27:14.4
00:27:36.9
00:28:13.6
00:28:35.3
00:29:52.2
00:31:01.1
00:31:18.3
00:31:32.7
00:32:32.6
00:33:30.5
00:35:27.5
00:36:56.0
00:38:23.5
00:47:34.8
00:49:26.5

Total
00:22:05.8
00:23:40.8
00:27:43.3
00:28:25.6
00:28:51.1
00:28:52.7
00:30:35.5
00:30:57.9
00:32:10.4
00:35:07.1
00:35:18.7
00:45:25.8
00:46:49.3
00:51:48.2
00:52:11.4
00:56:27.2
01:02:30.7

Total
00:24:20.0
00:25:05.9
00:29:50.8
00:31:12.6
00:34:41.1
00:41:58.6

7:50
8:10
8:31
8:47
8:54
9:06
9:13
9:38
10:00
10:06
10:10
10:30
10:48
11:26
11:55
12:23
15:21
15:57

Pace
7:07
7:38
8:56
9:10
9:18
9:19
9:52
9:59
10:23
11:20
11:23
14:39
15:06
16:43
16:50
18:13
20:10

Pace
7:51
8:05
9:37
10:04
11:11
13:32

46
44
46
43
45
40
49
42
40
48
43
49
40
40
40
44
49
42

Age Gender

50
54
58
53
55
54
53
51
57
56
56
57
51
55
59
56
54

Age Gender

64
62
65
66
63
66

LTI LCLRL

LTI LCLRL

T L L

Billings

City

City

Billings

MT

State

State

MT



7 1100
8 1046
9 1007
10 992
11 1225
12 1080

70+ in division 5k

Place Bib #

1 1229

2 1135
FEMALE 5K RESULTS

8 & Under in division 5k

Place Bib #

1 1089
1153
1220
1118
1300
1020
1263
1215
1008
1139
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9 to 12 in division 5k

Place Bib #
1 1245
2 1111
3 1075
4 1152
5 1204
6 987
7 1329
8 1148
9 995
10 1117
11 1136
12 1083
13 1285
14 1252
15 1332
16 1082
17 1137
18 1287

RICHERT RANDALL
KUJAT RANDY
HANSEN ALLEN
EMARD ROBERT
STEVE HANSON
OMEN DAVID

Name
HANS KOSTAL
WENINGER EDMUND

Name
PREBLE COURTNEY
WOOD NATALIE
ALYSDSA EMINETH
SNEDDON AVA
KAILEY STEWART
HIRSCHI RACHEL
EVELYN PLES
REESE CARROLL
HARMON RAYNA
WENZ WILHELMINA

Name
RIKI POORE
SEDLACEK CLARA
NEWBY LINDSAY
WOOD ASHLYN
DRAYA WACKER
DYE ANNA
CASSIDY LITTEN
WITTMAN ALISSA
FISCHER KADIE
SNEDDON GRETA
WENZ ANNALIESE
OVERBY MORGAN
KARA JOHNSON
OLIVIA BURMEISTER
NATALIE ROMEI
OVERBY SIDNEY
WENZ GRETA
KAITLIN KITCHIN

00:43:45.1
00:45:41.8
00:48:22.5
00:53:32.7
00:57:34.5
00:59:11.8

Total
00:43:17.8
00:47:02.8

Total
00:28:51.4
00:30:33.0
00:44:04.3
00:45:18.4
00:45:36.3
00:46:48.6
00:48:46.5
00:49:17.4
00:49:32.9
00:58:27.8

Total
00:25:22.0
00:27:47.6
00:28:10.1
00:30:28.3
00:30:33.0
00:33:43.4
00:35:09.0
00:35:42.7
00:38:15.2
00:39:55.9
00:40:29.2
00:42:52.7
00:45:17.4
00:45:22.1
00:45:56.8
00:46:02.7
00:46:10.7
00:46:13.4

14:07
14:44
15:36
17:16
18:34
19:05

Pace
13:58
15:10

Pace
9:18

9:51

14:13
14:37
14:43
15:06
15:44
15:54
15:59
18:51

Pace
8:11
8:58
9:05
9:50
9:51
10:53
11:20
11:31
12:20
12:53
13:04
13:50
14:36
14:38
14:49
14:51
14:54
14:55

60
64
62
66
63
63

Age Gender

72
74

Age Gender
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19 1069
20 1212
21 1039
22 1014

13 to 18 in division 5k

Place Bib #
1 1191
2 1202
3 1216
4 1227
5 1188
6 1198
7 1222
8 1025
9 953
10 1091
11 989
12 1184
13 1122
14 1098
15 961
16 1290

19 to 29 in division 5k

Place Bib #
1 1016
2 1032
3 1002
4 1110
5 1331
6 1126
7 1330
8 1107
9 1324
10 1105
11 1342
12 1325
13 965
14 1176
15 1131
16 1114
17 1267
18 1255
19 957
20 985
21 1146

MILLER JORDAN
ZOE AVENT
KRALL EMMA
HILL CHLOE

Name
VIDALIA RUBIE
BREELLE WACKER
KYLEE COPE
KEZIA JETMORE

ADRIANNA PELLEGATTO

ANNA SZABO
FRAN GRAHAM
HUTTON COURTNEY
CHRISTINA ARAGON
RATY JESSICA
DYRE LILY
LAUREN MILLIKEN
STANEK KAYLA
RENNICH ACACIA
BECKSTEAD MADELINE
ZOE BALLARD

Name
HILL SARA
KAIN KATHRYN
GLEIM DEBRA
SANDERS KATELYN
STEVIE ROBINSON
TILLO SHANNON
CIARA CUELLAR
SAKS LINDSEY
HEIDI DICKS
ROSELL SARAH
KELLY WALSH
KELSIE ZITZER
BRIEN TINA
JODI MCDEVITT
KRYSTAL VAN DYKE
SEYMOUR TERI
NANCY RUSHFORD
KRYSTAL GUASP
BAUWENS MARCIE
DORVALL LEANN
WINTERS MAGGIE

00:48:53.2
00:49:42.1
00:49:58.6
00:50:08.9

Total
00:25:39.4
00:25:49.7
00:25:50.3
00:26:57.3
00:28:06.0
00:28:32.5
00:28:45.8
00:29:04.3
00:29:04.3
00:29:04.3
00:29:04.5
00:32:09.3
00:37:32.7
00:39:13.9
00:42:13.1
00:54:21.1

Total
00:25:13.7
00:28:31.3
00:29:12.4
00:29:27.5
00:32:28.4
00:32:28.6
00:32:45.5
00:33:44.2
00:33:53.6
00:34:08.5
00:34:43.1
00:35:09.0
00:35:56.6
00:35:57.8
00:35:59.4
00:36:11.7
00:36:33.1
00:37:15.0
00:37:36.4
00:37:36.6
00:38:43.5

15:46
16:02
16:07
16:10

Pace
8:16
8:20
8:20
8:42
9:04
9:12
9:16
9:23
9:23
9:23
9:23
10:22
12:06
12:39
13:37
17:32

Pace

8:08

9:12

9:25

9:30

10:28
10:28
10:34
10:53
10:56
11:01
11:12
11:20
11:35
11:36
11:36
11:40
11:47
12:01
12:08
12:08
12:29

12
10
10
12

Age Gender

14
14
14
16
13
14
14
15
16
15
15
15
15
16
16
13

Age Gender

27
27
23
22
25
29
23
25
28
24
29
23
29
28
26
29
29
29
19
23
28
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30 to 39 in division 5k

Place
1
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40 to 49 in division 5k

Place

970
1063
1055
1162

954
1044
1040
1053
1322
1293

Bib #
1023
1185
1257
1333
1313
1292
1339
1072
983
1272
1237
1323
1004
1125
1012
1335
1130
1112
1090
1273
1218
1310
1294
977
1262
964
1214
998
1054
1337
1167

Bib #

COLE LAURA
MCDOWELL KERADWEN
LORELLO BRITTANY
KASI DAVISON
AUSTIN ANNIE
KUJALA STEPHANIE
KRAUSE LINDSEY
LEHMAN MEGAN
MARISSA SCHENDERLINE
KYLIE DUST

Name
HUTTON MELINDA
JESSICA MILLWARD

ANN LANNOYE
CHRISTI BRENNA
TOOTSIE SCHROWE
DEIRDRE MCNAMER
TANYA BAVENT
NADKARNI DIPTI
DIORIO ALLISON
ERINN ACKLEY
KELLY REYNOLDS
REITER TANYA
GUNDERSON HEIDI
SWANSON LORI
KRYSTAL HILL
KAREN WEBER
VALENTINE STEPHANIE
SEIFRED ANGIE
RAMBIN CHRISTIE
PAMELA BASINGER
TRACY EMINETH

Liz Cole

KASSI ELKSHOULDER
CURTIS VY-DANA
BONNIE PLES
BILLINGTON DINA
GINNY CARROLL
FREE JAMEE
LINDGREN TIFFANY
SUZANNE VAIRA
CHARLENE GIFFIN

Name

00:43:56.2
00:50:56.7
00:51:34.5
00:54:32.7
00:55:01.4
00:55:02.8
00:55:53.1
00:56:25.5
00:56:44.8
00:56:46.1

Total
00:25:09.6
00:28:00.6
00:28:20.8
00:28:25.5
00:28:37.4
00:30:43.7
00:32:44.4
00:33:21.8
00:33:25.1
00:34:35.8
00:34:42.7
00:34:59.1
00:36:21.4
00:36:22.6
00:36:54.1
00:37:37.2
00:38:29.1
00:38:29.3
00:38:30.6
00:42:29.4
00:44:04.4
00:44:20.6
00:45:36.1
00:46:03.9
00:48:51.7
00:48:53.1
00:49:17.2
00:51:38.3
00:55:35.1
01:02:22.3
01:06:19.1

Total

14:10
16:26
16:38
17:35
17:45
17:45
18:02
18:12
18:18
18:19

Pace

8:07

9:02

9:08

9:10

9:14

9:55

10:34
10:45
10:47
11:09
11:12
11:17
11:44
11:44
11:54
12:08
12:25
12:25
12:25
13:42
14:13
14:18
14:43
14:51
15:45
15:46
15:54
16:39
17:56
20:07
21:24

Pace Age Gender

25
19
29
25
29
27
25
29
19
22

Age Gender

34
30
31
39
37
39
37
36
38
39
35
39
38
34
36
35
36
37
39
31
36
30
36
32
36
38
37
31
31
31
39
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50 to 59 in division 5k

Place
1
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1145
1305
1182
1151
1233
1078
1172
1024
1281
1173
1194
1314
1156
996
1068
1042
1286
1121
956
1033
1018
1013
1038
1210
1311
1344
1019
1037
1296
1195
1138
1201

Bib #
999
1169
1057
976
1067
1327
962
1003
1027
1115
1113
1036

WILLIS FIONA
CHERYL MEYER
HEATHER MILLIKEN
WOOD JENNIFER
THERESA LAUVER
OLDS CRISTINA
VICKIE LEBRUN
HUTTON YOLANDA

CHRISTINE GARDINER

LESLIE LEIFERT
LISA SCHROTENBOER
TERRI CHRISTIANSON

ZASKE DIANA

FISCUS ANDREA
MILLARD CINDY
KUCERA SANDY
CHRITINA KITCHIN
STANEK BECKY
BAUWENS MEGAN
KELLINGER PATRICIA
HIRSCHI JILL
HILL CHELSEA
KRALL STEFANI
SUSETTE AVENT
Tammy McDonell
STEPHANIE WEVER
HIRSCHI HANNAH
KOSTELECKY ELAINE
SARAH FALLS DOWN
LANA SHENDERLINE
WENZ HEATHER
RONDA VUKASIN

Name
FRENCH RUTH
TAMMY GORUM
MARTIN MARISE
CRELLIN LEE
MILES PENNY
BETTY ALEXANDER
BERTOLINO JANET
GRAU SARAH
JACKSON LYNN
SHIVER ANITA
SEYMOUR JANET
KORTH GLORIA

00:27:47.3
00:28:32.6
00:29:39.9
00:30:34.4
00:31:05.5
00:32:49.0
00:32:49.6
00:32:49.8
00:34:51.8
00:35:05.0
00:35:55.1
00:36:06.7
00:37:35.5
00:38:15.6
00:38:18.0
00:38:27.8
00:38:36.5
00:39:27.8
00:43:14.1
00:47:32.4
00:48:16.8
00:49:24.7
00:50:15.6
00:50:15.7
00:50:57.8
00:53:00.7
00:54:31.5
00:55:53.0
00:56:45.1
00:56:46.6
00:58:34.5
01:12:34.0

Total
00:25:07.8
00:30:35.5
00:30:37.8
00:30:42.8
00:31:25.2
00:31:55.4
00:32:30.0
00:33:57.7
00:36:11.2
00:36:59.4
00:37:42.3
00:38:52.4

8:58

9:12

9:34

9:52

10:02
10:35
10:35
10:35
11:15
11:19
11:35
11:39
12:07
12:20
12:21
12:24
12:27
12:44
13.57
15:20
15:34
15:56
16:13
16:13
16:26
17:06
17:35
18:02
18:18
18:19
18:54
23:25

Pace
8:06
9:52
9:53
9:54
10:08
10:18
10:29
10:57
11:40
11:56
12:10
12:32

44
46
42
41
41
44
40
41
40
46
44
49
43
46
48
44
41
44
42
48
43
42
46
48
44
48
43
49
44
47
43
45

Age Gender

50
50
56
52
57
54
55
56
59
51
54
52
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BILLINGS

Redlodge

City

MT
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State



13 1010
14 1179
15 1077
16 1030
17 969
18 1341
19 1163
20 1275
21 1101
22 1340
23 1343
24 1317
25 1133
26 1271
27 958
28 1318
29 1315
30 1103

60 to 69 in division 5k

Place Bib #
1 1026
2 1150
3 1076
4 1223
5 1006
6 1128
7 952
8 1056
9 991
10 1102
11 1279
12 1224
13 1193
14 1066

70+ in division 5k
Place Bib #
1 1278
2 1276
3 1259
4 1052

HERT WANDA
CLARAJEAN MERRILL
NIGHTINGALE CHRIS

JONES JULIE

COLE CARRIE

DONNA KELLY

KIM DEATLEY

GLENNA BURMEISTER
RICHERT DEBBIE
KATHIE LINCOLN

JAN STERGAR

GAIL BURTON

VAN MEEL PAULA

ROBIN ZYNDA-PATRICK

BEATTY LORA

SUE DAHL
AMY GRANDPRE
ROBERTS SUSAN

Name
IRELAND VIRGINIA
WOOD BELVA
NIGHTINGALE CARLENE
LONNA GRAY
HANSEN SUZIDEE
TOWNSEND LAURIE
ANDERSON MARIE
MAREK MARY KAREN
EMARD ELIZABETH
RICHTER POLLY
DARLENE MECCAGE
LINDA HANSON
LINDA RUTHERFORD
MCNEELY BEVERLY

Name
CAROLIN PERKINS
KAREN CHAPMAN

MARY ELLEN MANGUS
LAWLER DENISE

00:39:03.2
00:39:08.3
00:41:38.2
00:43:12.8
00:44:21.0
00:44:52.6
00:45:18.7
00:45:24.5
00:45:34.2
00:46:06.3
00:48:55.2
00:50:50.1
00:51:34.2
00:53:00.3
00:54:10.9
00:56:26.8
00:58:45.5
01:02:31.1

Total
00:29:12.6
00:30:24.3
00:37:51.3
00:47:24.3
00:48:22.3
00:50:17.7
00:51:24.8
00:51:25.5
00:53:32.4
00:54:19.5
00:57:53.9
00:57:53.9
00:57:58.4
00:57:58.4

Total
00:28:20.6
00:44:37.4
00:54:19.7
01:05:12.6

12:36
12:37
13:26
13:56
14:18
14:28
14:37
14:39
14:42
14:52
15:47
16:24
16:38
17:06
17:28
18:12
18:57
20:10

Pace
9:25

9:48
12:13
15:17
15:36
16:13
16:35
16:35
17:16
17:31
18:40
18:40
18:42
18:42

Pace
9:08
14:24
17:31
21:02

53
53
56
53
57
54
57
54
58
55
55
59
55
56
50
58
59
56

Age Gender

61
63
60
68
62
61
60
65
66
66
68
64
65
62

Age Gender

72
72
74
71
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LAUREL

City

City

MT

State

State



